KINGSBURY GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

January 21, 2025 (Tuesday)
February 18, 2025 (Tuesday)
March 18, 2025 (Tuesday)

April 1, 2025 (Tuesday)
Special budget workshop meeting

April 15, 2025 (Tuesday)

May 20, 2025 (Tuesday)
Budget Public Hearing

June 17, 2025 (Tuesday)
July 15, 2025 (Tuesday)
August 19, 2025 (Tuesday)
September 16, 2025 (Tuesday)
October 21, 2025 (Tuesday)
November 18, 2025 (Tuesday)

December 16, 2025 (Tuesday)



